Quarterly Lesson Schedule
Based on Life Way’s Worship Kid Style and Bible Teaching Curriculum

TODDLERS — K2

MONTH

DATE

PASSAGE / VERSE (NIV)

THEME

(CONCEPT)

plJe3)%:13:9 04 Dec

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

11 Dec
18 Dec
25 Dec

01Jan
08 Jan
15 Jan
22 Jan
29 Jan

05 Feb
12 Feb
19 Feb
26 Feb

Isaiah Wrote That Jesus Would Be Born
Mary and Joseph Heard Good News
Good News! Jesus Was Born

Wise Men Visited Jesus

Noah

Jesus Told About God’s Love
God Cared for Elijah

God Loved Jacob

A Baby for Abraham and Sarah

The People Worshiped God
A Woman Gave an Offering
The Church Chose Helpers
Apollos Learned About Jesus

Is 1:1; 6:1-8; 7:14; 9:6-7; 11:1-5 /Is 7:14
Matt 1:18-25; Lk 1:26-56 / Lk 1:31

Lk 2:1-20 / Lk 2:10-11

Matt 2:1-12 / Matt 2:11

Gen 6:9-22; 7:1-19; 8:1-20; 9:12-16 / Gen 8:1
Matt 5:1-2; 6:25-34 / Matt 6:8

1 Kgs 17:1-16 / 1 Pet 5:7

Gen 28:10-22 / Gen 28:15

Gen 12:2-3; 17:1-21; 21:1-8 / Jer 29:11

2 Chron 3:1-17; 5:1-14 / 2 Chron 5:13
Mark 12:41-44 / Malachi 3:10

Acts 6:1-7 / Acts 2:45

Acts 18:1-4,11,18-19,24-28 / Acts 5:42

Celebrate Jesus
(Jesus)

God Loves Us
(God)

People At Church
(Church)
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P1-P6

MONTH

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

DATE

04 Dec
11 Dec
18 Dec
25 Dec

01Jan
08 Jan
15 Jan
22 Jan
29 Jan

05 Feb
12 Feb
19 Feb
26 Feb

TOPIC

God’s Promise Through the Prophets
Angels Spoke to Mary and Joseph
Mary Visits Elizabeth

Jesus Was Born

Crossing the Jordan
Jericho Fell
Deborah and Barak
Gideon

Samson

Samuel’s Birth and Calling
King Saul

King David

King Solomon

PASSAGE / VERSE (NIV)

Is 7:14; 9:6; 11:1-5; Micah 5:2 /Is 9:6
Lk 1:26-38; Matt 1:18-24 / Matt 1:21
Lk 1:39-56 / Ps 29:2

Lk 2:1-20 / Jn 3:16

Jos 34 /Jos 4:24

Jos 6:1-20 / Deut 13:4
Judg 4 / Prov 8:33
Judg 6-8 / Ps 25:5
Judg 13-16 / Ps 103:12

1Sam 1:1-4:1/ Ps 5:2

1Sam 9-10;11:12-15;13:1-15;15 / Ps 139:14
1 Sam 16; 2 Sam 5-8 / Col 3:23

1 Kgs 1:28-40; 3-9:5; 11:41-43 / Pro 4:5

THEME

Jesus’ Birth
(Jesus)

Joshua and the
Judges
(God)

A Prophet and
Kings
(Church)




